Feet Wide, Measuring This Side 18.8 Feet, West:-p/o Mistri Now H/o
Shuttering Wale, Measuring This Side 18.8 Feet, North: - P/o Kiswar
Jahan Now H/o Chand, Measuring This Side 50 Feet, South: - Plot
Of Majeed Now Plot Of Other, Measuring This Side 50 Feet.

1) 04-10-2025
2) Rs.17,59,092/-(Rupees Seventeen Lakh

Fifty Nine Thousand Ninety Two Only)
as on 04th October 2025

3) NPA Date - 04-06-2025

2. 1. Mr.Ajay Kumar Singh S/o Mr. Sriniwas Singh,
2. Mrs. Priyanka Singh W/o Mr.ajay Kumar Singh.
All Address At- A-19 Jagat Puri Gali No 3 Block A Krishna Nagar New
Delhi-110051
LoanAccount Number- DRHLNOI00440230

[...]

Carpet Area of 133.621 Sq.mtr Type 3s on 19th Floor in Tower A
Along With Closed Parking Admeasuring 11.75 Sq.mtr in the
Building Known As Sunshine Solaris Constructed On Plot No. SC-
01/D-02 situated in Sector-79 Noida Tehsil & Dist. Gautam Budh
Nagar.U. P.

1) 08-10-2025
2) Rs.71,51,412.34/- (Rupees Seventy

One Lakh Fifty One Thousand Four
Hundred Twelve And Thirty Four Paisa
Only) as on 08th October 2025

3) NPA Date - 02-09-2025

3. 1. Mr. Kallan Khan S/o Rahes,
2. Mrs. Nisha Nisha W/o Kallan Khan.
AllAddressAt- Shahapur Bangar Mathura-281401
LoanAccount Number- DRBLMAT00591084
LoanAmount Sanctioned:

[...]

All piece and parcel of Property One Kita House Part Of Khasra
No.665 Area Admeasuring 154.68 Sq.mtr Situated At Mauza
Nauhjheel Bangar Tehsil Mant Dist.mathura Which Is Bounded By.
East- House Of Ishak 90 Ft, West- Land Of Rafik 90 Ft, North- Land
Of Shakir Mistri 22 Ft, South- Road 15 Ft

1) 10-10-2025
2) Rs.10,95,020/- (Rupees Ten Lakh

Ninety Five Thousand Twenty Only) as
on 10th October 2025

3) NPA Date - 03-07-2025

4. 1. Mr. Irfan Irfan S/o Niyaji,
2. Mrs.AnvariAnvari W/o Mr.irfan Irfan.
AllAddressAt- Vill. Khiwai Meerut Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 250344
LoanAccount Number- DRBLMEE00584992
LoanAmount Sanctioned:

[...]

Admeasuring 0.0060 Hec.situated At Village Khiwai Pargana &
Tehsil Sardhana Dist.meerut Bounded By. East- 10 Mtrs/part Of
Seller Property, West- 10 Mtrs/part Of Seller Property, North- 6
Mtrs/part Of Seller Property, South- 6 Mtrs/road 14 Ft Wide.

1) 10-10-2025
2) Rs.7,69,304/- (Rupees Seven Lakh

Sixty Nine Thousand Three Hundred
Four Only) as on 10th October 2025

3) NPA Date - 03-07-2025

5. 1. Mr. GulzarAhmed,
2. Mrs. Soni Begum.
All Address At- 4/372 Gali No 3 Dodhpur Kela Nagar Nai Avadi Aligarh-
202001
LoanAccount Number- DRBLALI00568308
LoanAmount Sanctioned: Rs.10,00,000/-

[...]

All the piece and parcel of House No 17/246 Admeasuring 97.53 Sq
Mtr Situated At Bhujpura Mulla Para Bhujpura Pargana Teh: Koil
Dist: Aligarh Bounded By Towards East: 18 Ft Road, Towards West:
House Of Suvrati, Towards North: House Of Mehandi Hasan,
Towards South: House Of Pramod Kumar.

1) 15-10-2025
2) Rs.10,17,997/- (Rupees Ten Lakh

Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred
Ninety Seven Only) as on 15th October
2025

3) NPA Date - 03-07-2025

6. 1. Mr.Amit Kumar,
2. Mrs. Poonam Rani.
All Address At- Village- Surajpur Greater Noida G.b. Nagar Gautam
Buddha Nagar Uttar Pradesh- 201306
LoanAccount Number- DRBLNOI00487954
LoanAmount Sanctioned: